11.
16.
13.
14.
01.
03.
25.
19.
15.
04.
21.
08.
24,
26.
10.
06.
217.
02.
17.
23.
20.
05.
22.
09.
18.
07.

12

MOSTOLANDS
BETOPPIA
CHAMPINON
NORHELSING
BENLEIR
HASSELFOROG)
NUURLAND
KANWA
AQUILEIA
CASSANDRIA
QUIRZISTAN
LUAR
MONTENEGROS
KRAKOZHIA
POYOMONIA
MODERNANIA
MARINO
REHEAR
HEREBA
ORANGE
VIPEBE
LUXENSTATE
MUNEQUITAS
VALAIK
VLAAR
NEOLANDIA
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17
11
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24
16
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23
19
22
21
18
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10
15
11
12
14
16
13
26
24
22
21
17
23
19
20
18

2.2
2.2
3.8
5.8
7.4
12.2
7.6
7.2
8.8
114
10
13.8
13.6
14.4
14.4
14
17.2
22.8
21.6
17.6
22
154
23
21
20.8
20.8

A - SIENNA MILLER

B - ISABEL PREYSLER
C - IMELDA MAY

D - NATASHA ST. PIER
E - GUY SEBASTIAN
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14
11
12
13
15
22
19
16
17
21
18
26
20
23
24
25

1.48
2.57
2.76
5.90
6.08
6.99
7.29
8.49
8.90
9.55
11.83
12.32
12.77
13.68
14.70
17.55
18.08
19.10
19.16
19.22
19.90
20.01
21.45
21.98
22.34
22.80

10
20
30
40
5o
60
70
8o
Qo

10°

11°

120

13°

140

15°

16°
17°
18°

190

200

21°

22°
23°

240

25°

26°

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.

BENLEIR
REHEAR
HASSELFOROG)
CASSANDRIA
LUXENSTATE
MODERNANIA
NEOLANDIA
LUAR

VALAIK
POYOMONIA
MOSTOLANDS
ATLANTIDA
CHAMPINON
NORHELSING
AQUILEIA
BETOPPIA
HEREBA
VLAAR

KANWA
VIPEBE
QUIRZISTAN
MUNEQUITAS
ORANGE
MONTENEGROS
NUURLAND
KRAKOZHIA
MARINO



